Place Bib
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2110
2120
2143
2127
2138
2148
2144
2149
2114
2130
2131
2123
2118
2145
2124
2139
2147
2101
2122
2116
2109
2133
2102
2137
2136
2129
2115
2128
2106
2104
2125
2112
2142
2141
2135
2105
2134
2146
2113
2103
2107
2108
2111
2117
2121
2126
2132

Name

Lee Conway
Chris Patchett
Darren Spencer
Chris Johnson
Graham Park
Paul Parkin
Helena Stevenson
Katy Flippance
Nick Pryce
Vincent Ratcliffe
Natalie Surry
Mark Hodson
Jenny Williams
Mark Yates

Tim Dawes

Rod Burton
Cory Atkinson
Clive Wilkinson
Jay Quantock
Chris Duggan
James Willis
Adam Short
Dave Greasley
Ralph Catterson
Ellie Catterson
Matthew Yates
Mel Wheeler
Luke Crossland
Alison Wild
Philip Prowse
Jessica Emmerson
Alan Fountain
Barbara Burton
Jennifer Lowe
Teddie Reid
Dawn Hunt
David Whalley
Val Braybrooks
Katelyn Norris
Ben Reilly

Sara Cook
Gary Hurst
Jingbiao Yang
Christopher Scates
Tia Smith-Shaw

Megan Featherstone

Lauren Barker

Team name

Boston Triathlon Club

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC

Woodhall Spa Steamers

Redhill Road Runners

Distance

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Category

Male 40-44

Male 40-44

Male 50-54

Male 50-54

Male 50-54

Male 60-64
Female Under 40
Female Under 40
Male 45-49

Male 60-64
Female 60-64
Male 60-64
Female 50-54
Male 50-54

Male Under 40
Male 65-69

Male Under 40
Male 45-49
Female Under 40
Male 40-44

Male 75-79

Male Under 40
Male 45-49

Male Under 40
Female Under 40
Male Under 40
Female 50-54
Male Under 40
Female 50-54
Male 45-49
Female Under 40
Male 70-74
Female 45-49
Female 40-44
Female Under 40
Female 50-54
Male Under 40
Female 65-69
Female Under 40
Male 45-49
Female 60-64
Male 45-49

Male Under 40
Male 55-59
Female Under 40
Female Under 40
Female Under 40

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Chip time
1:32:09.9
1:36:04.3
1:40:53.3
1:42:31.7
1:45:44.1
1:46:53.1
1:49:06.1
1:49:39.6
1:50:34.5
1:51:15.9
1:51:17.6
1:53:26.1
1:54:00.6
1:55:00.5
1:55:37.2
1:56:03.8
1:56:28.0
1:56:32.6
1:58:18.6
2:02:08.4
2:02:43.2
2:03:20.8
2:06:45.5
2:06:56.2
2:06:56.6
2:09:11.1
2:10:09.9
2:12:48.1
2:13:12.1
2:14:20.4
2:14:58.2
2:17:57.2
2:18:24.6
2:33:26.3
2:34:27.1
2:37:20.3
2:39:01.5
2:39:55.4
2:40:58.9
3:00:20.1
3:14:44.0
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+3:54.4
+8:43.4
+10:21.8
+13:34.2
+14:43.2
+16:56.2
+17:29.7
+18:24.6
+19:06.0
+19:07.7
+21:16.2
+21:50.7
+22:50.6
+23:27.3
+23:53.9
+24:18.1
+24:22.7
+26:08.7
+29:58.5
+30:33.3
+31:10.9
+34:35.6
+34:46.3
+34:46.7
+37:01.2
+38:00.0
+40:38.2
+41:02.2
+42:10.5
+42:48.3
+45:47.3
+46:14.7
+1:01:16.4
+1:02:17.2
+1:05:10.4
+1:06:51.6
+1:07:45.5
+1:08:49.0
+1:28:10.2
+1:42:34.1

% Winning Cat Position

100%

95.93%
91.35%
89.89%
87.17%
86.23%
84.48%
84.05%
83.35%
82.83%
82.81%
81.25%
80.84%
80.14%
79.71%
79.41%
79.13%
79.08%
77.90%
75.46%
75.10%
74.72%
72.71%
72.61%
72.60%
71.34%
70.81%
69.40%
69.19%
68.61%
68.29%
66.81%
66.59%
60.07%
59.67%
58.58%
57.96%
57.63%
57.25%
51.11%
47.33%
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