Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Distance	Category	Gender	Chip time	Difference	% Winning	Cat Position
1	2110	Lee Conway		Half Marathon	Male 40-44	Male	1:32:09.9	-	100%	1
2	2120	Chris Patchett	Boston Triathlon Club	Half Marathon	Male 40-44	Male	1:36:04.3	+3:54.4	95.93%	2
3	2143	Darren Spencer		Half Marathon	Male 50-54	Male	1:40:53.3	+8:43.4	91.35%	1
4	2127	Chris Johnson		Half Marathon	Male 50-54	Male	1:42:31.7	+10:21.8	89.89%	2
5	2138	Graham Park		Half Marathon	Male 50-54	Male	1:45:44.1	+13:34.2	87.17%	3
6	2148	Paul Parkin	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Half Marathon	Male 60-64	Male	1:46:53.1	+14:43.2	86.23%	1
7	2144	Helena Stevenson		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	1:49:06.1	+16:56.2	84.48%	1
8	2149	Katy Flippance	Woodhall Spa Steamers	Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	1:49:39.6	+17:29.7	84.05%	2
9	2114	Nick Pryce		Half Marathon	Male 45-49	Male	1:50:34.5	+18:24.6	83.35%	1
10	2130	Vincent Ratcliffe		Half Marathon	Male 60-64	Male	1:51:15.9	+19:06.0	82.83%	2
11	2131	Natalie Surry		Half Marathon	Female 60-64	Female	1:51:17.6	+19:07.7	82.81%	1
12	2123	Mark Hodson		Half Marathon	Male 60-64	Male	1:53:26.1	+21:16.2	81.25%	3
13	2118	Jenny Williams		Half Marathon	Female 50-54	Female	1:54:00.6	+21:50.7	80.84%	1
14	2145	Mark Yates		Half Marathon	Male 50-54	Male	1:55:00.5	+22:50.6	80.14%	4
15	2124	Tim Dawes		Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	1:55:37.2	+23:27.3	79.71%	1
16	2139	Rod Burton		Half Marathon	Male 65-69	Male	1:56:03.8	+23:53.9	79.41%	1
17	2147	Cory Atkinson	Redhill Road Runners	Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	1:56:28.0	+24:18.1	79.13%	2
18	2101	Clive Wilkinson		Half Marathon	Male 45-49	Male	1:56:32.6	+24:22.7	79.08%	2
19	2122	Jay Quantock		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	1:58:18.6	+26:08.7	77.90%	3
20	2116	Chris Duggan		Half Marathon	Male 40-44	Male	2:02:08.4	+29:58.5	75.46%	3
21	2109	James Willis		Half Marathon	Male 75-79	Male	2:02:43.2	+30:33.3	75.10%	1
22	2133	Adam Short		Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	2:03:20.8	+31:10.9	74.72%	3
23	2102	Dave Greasley		Half Marathon	Male 45-49	Male	2:06:45.5	+34:35.6	72.71%	3
24	2137	Ralph Catterson		Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	2:06:56.2	+34:46.3	72.61%	4
25	2136	Ellie Catterson		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	2:06:56.6	+34:46.7	72.60%	4
26	2129	Matthew Yates		Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	2:09:11.1	+37:01.2	71.34%	5
27	2115	Mel Wheeler		Half Marathon	Female 50-54	Female	2:10:09.9	+38:00.0	70.81%	2
28	2128	Luke Crossland		Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	2:12:48.1	+40:38.2	69.40%	6
29	2106	Alison Wild		Half Marathon	Female 50-54	Female	2:13:12.1	+41:02.2	69.19%	3
30	2104	Philip Prowse		Half Marathon	Male 45-49	Male	2:14:20.4	+42:10.5	68.61%	4
31	2125	Jessica Emmerson		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	2:14:58.2	+42:48.3	68.29%	5
32	2112	Alan Fountain		Half Marathon	Male 70-74	Male	2:17:57.2	+45:47.3	66.81%	1
33	2142	Barbara Burton		Half Marathon	Female 45-49	Female	2:18:24.6	+46:14.7	66.59%	1
34	2141	Jennifer Lowe		Half Marathon	Female 40-44	Female	2:33:26.3	+1:01:16.4	60.07%	1
35	2135	Teddie Reid		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	2:34:27.1	+1:02:17.2	59.67%	6
36	2105	Dawn Hunt		Half Marathon	Female 50-54	Female	2:37:20.3	+1:05:10.4	58.58%	4
37	2134	David Whalley		Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	2:39:01.5	+1:06:51.6	57.96%	7
38	2146	Val Braybrooks		Half Marathon	Female 65-69	Female	2:39:55.4	+1:07:45.5	57.63%	1
39	2113	Katelyn Norris		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	2:40:58.9	+1:08:49.0	57.25%	7
40	2103	Ben Reilly		Half Marathon	Male 45-49	Male	3:00:20.1	+1:28:10.2	51.11%	5
41	2107	Sara Cook		Half Marathon	Female 60-64	Female	3:14:44.0	+1:42:34.1	47.33%	2
-	2108	Gary Hurst		Half Marathon	Male 45-49	Male	DNS	-	-	
-	2111	Jingbiao Yang		Half Marathon	Male Under 40	Male	DNS	-	-	
-	2117	Christopher Scates		Half Marathon	Male 55-59	Male	DNS	-	-	
-	2121	Tia Smith-Shaw			Female Under 40			-	-	
-	2126	Megan Featherstone		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	DNS	-	-	
-	2132	Lauren Barker		Half Marathon	Female Under 40	Female	DNS	-	-	